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COMEDY FILMS MUSIC SCREENINGS THEATRE

All films inc booking fee

Thurs 2 May 
SCREENING: Macbeth (12A) 
starring Ralph Fiennes & Indira Varma 
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm 
£16 adv / £17 door

Fri 3 May 
FILM: Ghostbusters - Frozen Empire (12A) 
(2024) 115mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Sat 4 May 
FILM: Mothers’ Instinct (15) 
(2024) 104mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Sun 5 May 
OPERA SCREENING: Carmen (12A) 
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm 
£16 adv / £17 door

Fri 10 May 
FILM: Godzilla x Kong (12A) 
(2024) 115mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Sat 11 May 
FAMILY FILM : Kung Fu Panda 4 (PG) 
(2024) 104mins Starts 11am 
£8 ADULT | £6 U16s | adv & on door

Sat 11 May 
FILM : Monkey Man (18) 
(2024) 121 mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Weds 15 May 
Dorset Indie Film Festival 2024 
Details at electricpalace.org.uk/film

 

Thurs 16 May 
FILM: Wicked Little letters (15) 
(2023) 100mins 
Starts 2pm £7 adv & on door

Thurs 16 May 
FILM: Back To Black (12A TBC) 
(2024) 122mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Fri 17 May 
THE COMEDY STORE – BRIDPORT 
Doors 6.30pm / starts 7.30pm 
£18 adv & on door

Sat 18 May 
FILM: The Trouble With Jessica (15) 
(2023) 89mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Fri 24 May 
FILM: Back To Black (12A TBC) 
(2024) 122mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Sat 25 May 
FILM: Challengers (15) 
(2024) 131 mins 
Starts 7.30pm £8 adv & on door

Sun 26 May 
BALLET SCREENING: 
The Winter’s Tale (12A) 
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm 
£16 adv / £17 door

Fri 31 May 
COMEDY: Griff Rhys Jones 
The Cat’s Pyjamas 
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm 
£25 adv & on door
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